
S.No. Departmentc(Ex-Officio Name) Landline Number Extension
1 Reception 08518-289100 100
2 Security Main Gate 08518-289101 101

S.No. Designation/ Department (Ex-Officio Name) Landline Number Extension
3 Chief Warden(Dr.J.Krishnaiah) 08518-289102 102
4 Academics and Research(Dr. Akhtar Khan) 08518-289103 103
5 Planning and Development(Dr.P.Rangababu) 08518-289104 104
6 Faculty Affairs(Dr.J.Krishnaiah) 08518-289105 105
7 Student Affairs(Dr.M.Naresh Babu) 08518-289106 106

S.No. Departmentc(Ex-Officio Name) Landline Number Extension
8 CSE(Dr.K.Sathya Babu) 08518-289107 107
9 ECE(Dr.K.Krishna Naik) 08518-289108 108

10 ME(Dr.M.Pullarao) 08518-289109 109
11 Sciences(Dr.K.Ravinder) 08518-289110 110

S.No. Name Landline Number Extension
12 Academics 08518-289111 111
13 Accounts 08518-289112 112
14 Administration 08518-289113 113
15 Director's Chamber 08518-289114 114
16 Stores and Purchase 08518-289115 115
17 Estate 08518-289116 116
18 Library 08518-289117 117
19 Medical Officer 08518-289118 118
20 Health Unit 08518-289119 119
21 Public Relations Officer 08518-289120 120
22 Examination Section 08518-289123 123
23 Computer Centre/Server Room 08518-289124 124
24 Drones PMU 08518-289125 125
25 Registrar's Chamber 08518-289126 126
26 Training and Placement Cell 08518-289128 128
27 Scholarships and Weaker Section 08518-289129 129

S.No Section/Unit/Cell Name (Ex-Offico) Extension
28 Health Unit Dr.Shounak Chakraborty 132
29 House Keeping Dr. Amaranatha Reddy 240
30 Security Dr.Putha Kishore 239
31 Examination Dr. P V Prakash Madduri 231
32 Games and Sports Dr.Yaswanth KNGB 181
33 Network & Internet Dr.Anil Kumar R 140
34 Library Dr.R.PraneethaSree 141
35 NSS/NSO Dr.N Noel Anurag Prashanth 238
36 Placement Dr.Eswaramoorthy K V 174
37 Placement Dr.C.Chandrasekhara Sastry (Dy. FIC) 210
38 Post Graduate & Research Dr.Yaswanth KNGB 181
39 Transport Services of the Institute Dr.V.Siva Prasad 178
40 PRO, Print & Media Dr.Venkata Krishna 139
41 Stores and Purchase Dr.T.Pandiyarajan 232
42 Scholarships and Weaker Sections Dr.R.Kabaleeshwaran 137

IIITDM Telephone Directory
Reception and Security Main Gate

ASDs & Chief Warden

Heads

Sections/Units/Centres

Faculty In Charges and Deputy Faculty In Charges



S.No. Extension
43 107
44 130
45 132
46 133
47 134
48 135
49 136
50 137
51 138
52 139
53 140
54 141
55 142
56 143
57 159
58 160
59 161
60 162
61 163
62 164
63 165
64 166
65 167

S.No. Extension
66 108
67 170
68 172
69 173
70 174
71 175
72 176
73 177
74 178
75 179
76 180
77 181
78 182
79 183
80 184
81 186
82 187
83 188
84 189
85 190
86 191
87 192
88 193
89 194
90 195
91 196
92 197
93 198
94 199

Dr. Yaswanth K N G B
Dr. Vijayakumar D
Adhoc Faculty (Dr.Ahna Sharan)
Faculty Cabin
Circuits Lab
VLSI Lab
Embedded Systems and IoT Lab
Electrical Drivers and Instrumentation Lab
Drones Lab
5G Laboratory
Microprocessors & Microcontrollers Lab
Antennas and Microwave Lab
Software Defined Radio Frequency Lab
Communication Lab
Analog & Digital Circuits Lab
Project Lab
Electronic Design and Fabrication Lab
Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering Lab

Visiting Professor (Prof. Ramanaidu)
Dr.K.Krishna Naik
Dr.Eswaramoorthy
Adhoc Faculty
Dr.Vinay Kumar Tiwari
Dr.P.Rangababu
Dr.Siva Prasad V
Dr.M.Asan Basiri
Dr. Subba Rao S

Cyber Physical Systems Laboratory
Samsung Innovation Campus Laboratory
Computing Laboratory - II
IoT and Networking Laboratory
Project Laboratory

Department of ECE
Name
HoD Cabin
Department Office

Dr.Venkata Krishna
Dr.Anil Kumar R
Dr.R.PraneethaSree
Dr. K E Srinivasa Desikan
Dr.K.Sathya Babu
High Performance Computing and Research Laboratory
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science Laboratory
Computing Laboratory - I
Software Design and Product Development Laboratory

HoD Cabin
Department Office
Dr.Shounak Chakraborty
Dr.M. Naresh Babu
Adjunct Faculty
Dr.Srinivas Naik
Dr.K.Nagaraju
Dr.R.Kabaleeshwaran
Dr.Jisna VA

Department of CSE
Name



S.No. Extension
95 109
96 200
97 202
98 203
99 204
100 205
101 206
102 207
103 208
104 209
105 210
106 211
107 212
108 213
109 214
110 215
111 220
112 221
113 222
114 223
115 224
116 225
117 226
118 227
119 228
120 229

S.No. Extension
121 110
122 230
123 232
124 233
125 234
126 235
127 236
128 237
129 238
130 239
131 240
132 241
133 242
134 262
135 263
136 264
137 265
138 266
139 267
140 268
141 269

Department of Sciences
Name
HoD Cabin
Department Office
Dr. P V Prakash Madduri
Dr.T.Pandiyarajan
Dr.Anirban Majumdar

Dr. Kushal Dwivedi

Thermal and Fluids Lab-Annex
Design and Dynamics Laboratory
Digital REalization Additive & Advanced Manufacturing Systems (DREAAMS) Laboratory
Computational Laboratory
Central Workshop-Incharge Room
Central Workshop
Precessison Manufacturing and Measurement Center
Central Workshop_ Store Room
Quality Inspection & Product Validation Laboratory

Dr.Ravi Kumar Mandava
Dr.Vipindas
Dr.C.Chandrasekhara Sastry
Adhoc Faculty 1
Adhoc Faculty 2
Dr.Anuj Kumar
Adhoc Faculty 2
Dr. Sitharam
Thermal and Fluids Lab

Name
HoD Cabin
Department Office
Meeting Room
Dr.J.Krishnaiah
Dr.Mani Prakash
Dr.M.Pullarao
Dr. Akhtar Khan
Dr.Somnath Dey

Dr.Putha Kishore
Dr. Amaranatha Reddy

Photonics Lab

Engineering Physics Lab
Modern Physics Lab
Language Lab
Condensed Matter Physics Lab
Functional Nanomaterials Lab
Magnetism and Novel Magnetic Materials Lab
Catalytic Materials for Renewable Energy Lab

Dr.D.Murali
Dr.Mani Shankar Pandey
Dr.K.Ravinder
Visiting Professor (Prof. K.Visweswara Reddy)
Dr.N Noel Anurag Prashanth

Department of ME



S.No. Residence Name Name (Ex-Offico) Extension
142 Deputy Chief Warden Dr.Vipindas 209
143 Kalam Hostel of Residence Dr.Mani Shankar Pandey 236
144 Kalpana Chawla Hall of Residence Dr.Jisna VA 138
145 Visvesvaraya Hall of Residence(Boys) (Wing-A) Dr.Somnath Dey 207
146 Visvesvaraya Hall of Residence(Boys) (Wing-B) Dr. S. Subba Rao 180
147 Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan Hall of Residence Dr.Anirban Majumdar 233

S.No. Quarter Unit No Resident's Name Extension
148 101 Dr. Akhtar Khan 271
149 102 Guest House-1 272
150 103 Dr.K.Nagaraju 273
151 104 Guest House-2 274
152 201 Dr.K.Sathya Babu 275
153 202 Dr.Vipindas 276
154 203 Dr.K.Ravinder 277
155 204 Mr.P.Rosaiah 278
156 301 Dr.M.Asan Basiri 279
157 302 Dr.Mani Shankar Pandey 280
158 303 Dr.D.Murali 281
159 304 Mr.Ashkar 282
160 401 Dr.Anirban Majumdar 283
161 402 Mr.Azeemuddin 284
162 403 Dr.V.Siva Prasad 285
163 404 Mr.Surya Praveen 286
164 501 Dr.Yaswanth KNGB 287
165 502 Mr.Mirza Haider Ali Baig 288
166 503 Dr. R Praneethasree 289
167 504 Ms.Lakshmi Varsha 290
168 291
169 292
170 293

S.No. Extension
171 295
172 296
173 297
174 298
175 299

Kalam Hall of Residence(Boys)
Visvesvaraya Hall of Residence(Boys)
Kalpana Chawla Hall of Residence(Girls)
Hill Top Dining Hall

Residential Quarters(Security)

Hostels/ Residences
Name
Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan Hall of Residence (Boys)

Director Bungalow(Security)
Director Bungalow

Wardens

Residential Quarters


